
 
 

Band Division Calendar 2015-2016 
 

Date Day Event Site 

October 2 Friday Marching Contest ENTRY DEADLINE www.solochair.com 

October 5 Monday All State Jazz Registration Deadline www.solochair.com 

October 13 Tuesday 
All State Jazz  
Recording Due – Submission Deadline 

St. Mark’s  
Tim Hicks 

 
October 17 Saturday All State Jazz Adjudication 

St. Mark’s 
Tim Hicks 

October 31 Saturday State Marching Contest 
Legacy Christian Academy 

Andy Murphy 

November 9 Monday 
All State Band 
ENTRY DEADLINE www.solochair.com 

November 30 Monday 
All State Band 
Recording Due - Submission Deadline 

Legacy Christian Academy 
Andy Murphy 

December 5 Saturday All State Band - North Adjudication 

Prestonwood Christian 
Academy 

Larry Reynolds 

December 8 Tuesday All-State Band South Adjudication 
Strake Jesuit 

Ben Ware 

Jan. 28 - 30 Thur. – Sat. All State Weekend 
Band Clinician: David Willson 

Jazz Band Clinician: TBA 

Jan 8 Friday MS Honor Band Entry Deadline www.solochair.com  

Jan 19 Tuesday 
MS North Region Honor Band Recording 
Due – Submission Deadline 

Lake Country 
Paul Martin 

Jan 29/30 
All State 
Weekend MS North Region Honor Band Adjudication 

Lake Country 
Paul Martin 

February 17 Wednesday 
North Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE www.solochair.com 

February 17 Wednesday 
East Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE www.solochair.com 

February 26-27 Friday/Sat. MS North Region Clinic and Concert 
Green Hill School 

Brian Donnell 

March 3 Thursday 
East Region  
Solo & Ensemble 

Bishop Gorman 
Howard Galletly 

March 5 Saturday 
North Region  
Solo & Ensemble 

Green Hill School 
Brian Donnell 

TBA TBA 
South Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE www.solochair.com  
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Date Day Event Site 

March 14 Monday 
Concert & Sight Reading (North and South) 
ENTRY DEADLINE www.solochair.com 

March 19 Saturday 
South Region  
Solo & Ensemble 

Lutheran South 
Jeremy Louden 

April 7, 8 
Thursday/ 
Friday 

North Region C & SR 
Contest 

Bishop Lynch 
Mickey Owens 

 April 8 Friday 
South Region C & SR 
Contest 

Strake Jesuit 
Ben Ware 

April 29 Friday 
State Solo and Ensemble ENTRY 
DEADLINE www.solochair.com  

May 28 Saturday State Solo and Ensemble 

TPSMEA Coordinators: 
Mickey Owens 

Location: 
Green Hill School 

Brian Donnell 
 


